FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  July, 2013

Date: August 8, 2013

CONTRACTOR: Tory's Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.
ADDRESS: 96-1382 Waihona Street Contract No. 61549 _ [ 1]
City, State ZIP: Pearl City, HI 96782 DAGS Job No. 65-36-6521
PROJECT TITLE: Wailuku Public Library Reroof
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE.

[ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 479,500.00  |puUE MONTHLY: [ ] PROJECTSCHEDULE

[ ] DAILY REPORTS [ ] PAYROLL AFFIDAVIT

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [ ] CONTRACT NUMBER

[LCRECL il e Lol
CHANGE ORDERS &3
Total § 15,864.00 |2 AR GOND & PAINT
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 495,364.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 59.12% $ 283,471.60 100.00% $  15,864.00 $ 299,335.60
Retained REDUCED| 1] $ 16,199.00 $ 1,586.00 $ 17,785.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 267,272.60 $  14,278.00 $ 281,550.60
Payments to Date $ - $ - $ -
Payments Now Due $ 267,272.60 $  14,278.00 $ 281,550.60
PaymentNo. FINAL[ 1 1
Remarks: 3
1. Computed and Checked by: 2. 1 certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and

all payroli affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions

ﬁ/ 7 \_/z/ AUG ] 2 20]3 have been made tothis request; and least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawaii.

3. Recommended: Project Inspector or Englneer Date:
Tz 7’0';111&07"«34 *Mi?fpmﬂﬁq;ﬂzg

é/ g‘é,é( Name of Comfactor N ! =
Date:

4. Recommended: Area Engineer/Archltect

P &atf3 % /%3
Date: By signatuZ m?hwla S.:Bzc L\-M ’.Bo o ! ) Date

The Public Works Administrator certifies that change orders have been Issued and the work performed.

e f f47S AUG 2 02013

¥ §fate Public Works Administratar Dete:

5. Approved: Branch Chief or District Engineer




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: July, 2013

CONTRACTOR: Tory's Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc. Contract No.: 61549
PROJECT TITLE: Wailuku Public Library Reroof DAGS Job No.: 65-36-6521
[a]
(Lg CONTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEl CMPI:l % RETAINED
Tory's Roofing & WaterproofifGeneral Contractor BC-8576 $373,748 $242,936| 65.00% 5% $12,146 |A
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE CMPLI % RETAINED
Maeda Sheetmetal Sheet Metal C-17996 $59,900 $29,950] 50.00% 10% $2,995
Kevin S. Painting Painting C-17270 $28,300 $7,075] 25.00% 10% $707
Unitek Insulation, LLC Asbestos C-11851 $17,552 $3,5610] 20.00% 10% $351
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0I 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/IO! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $4,053|B

| |[BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $16,199

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

orus ot rluhocporo-tla Tave.

Name of Cofn;éctor

Checked/Verified by:

By Signat Date
7" Goemets sTBeckt!

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet




" STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJECT TITLE: WAILUKU PUBLIC LIBRARY - REROOF
BILLING MONTH: July-13 DAGS 1OB NO.: 6 5-36-6521 CONTRACT NO.: 61549

CONTRACTOR: TORY'S ROOFING & WATERPROOFING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 8682100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
9_1_ B09-417M $266,127.57 $15,208.00 $250,919.__’i_
02 Bl1-452M $17,344.03 $991.00 $16,353.03

Totals: $283,471.60 $16,199.00 $267,272.60

Change Order Payment Suffix: 3

Suffix Eund Symbo] Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due

03 B11-452M $15,864.00 $1,586.00 $14,278.00
Totals: $15,864.00 $1,586.00 $14,278.00
Grand Total: $299,335.60 $17,785.00 $281,550.60

Y Ku 08/23/1%

Verified By J DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 8682100

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. bzo?»Nln“r

Verified By 'ﬂ/ AJG 27 2013




